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杨凌示范区疫情防控捐赠物资出库单
        年     月     日
	序号
	货品名称
	使用用途
	数量
	单价
	金额
	备注
	此
联
库
管
留
存

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	合计金额：
	

	
	人民币（大写）：
	

	领用部门：
	领用人签字：
	

	库管签字：
	审核人签字：
	



杨凌示范区疫情防控捐赠物资出库单
        年     月     日
	序号
	货品名称
	使用用途
	数量
	单价
	金额
	备注
	此
联
财务
留
存

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	合计金额：
	

	
	人民币（大写）：
	

	领用部门：
	领用人签字：
	

	库管签字：
	审核人签字：
	



杨凌示范区疫情防控捐赠物资出库单
        年     月     日
	序号
	货品名称
	使用用途
	数量
	单价
	金额
	备注
	此
联
领用人
留
存

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	合计金额：
	

	
	人民币（大写）：
	

	领用部门：
	领用人签字：
	

	库管签字：
	审核人签字：
	



